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0os

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SAM DU HALAGE
KANTJE'S RONALDO /
LEGENDE DU HALAGE
X THUNDER DU BLIN /
2006 / TORDA / SF

MAARTJEE
NONE / NONE / 1999 /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

GIMATA
FIDJY OF COLORS /
MIMATA / 2011/
ALAZANA / KWPN

JAEN 37,5%
ERRANTE 25% / RAETA
50% /2011 / TORDA /

H.A.

QUINTA
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
CASTANA / HOLST

VAHINE
NONE / NONE /2007 /
TORDA / PONI

ALARIS
INTERCITY / BAMAR /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

CENTASOL DE
CASANVEL
CENTAUER Z / SOL
COLOR / 2011/
CASTANA / CDE

RAMSES DES
QUARTS
IRIS DE CELLAND /
JOUVENCE DU RIWAL /
2005 / ALAZANA / SF

L.A.C.

126232

51043

125672

VA06356

125610

121139

89166

109438

VAO3111

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CONESA
MARTINEZ, Sofia
EKATERINA
KUZNETSOVA
GORDEEVA / NONE

TAMARIT
SANCHEZ, Helena
MARIA JOSE SANCHEZ

HARO / NONE

WALHIM, Denis
ANA OLIVER MARIN /
NONE

PEREZ FUENTES,
Joaquin José
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

BALLESTER
TOVAR, Teresa
NONE / NONE

WEISBECK
CORRAL, Adriana
ADRIANA, WEISBECK

CORRAL / NONE

KIMURA BARROS,
Naiara
PATRICIA USON
JAEGER / PAULEJAS

VELILLA
MARTINEZ, Ricardo

CASANVEL / PINSAT

PEJO FONT,
Alejandra
JESUS DOLZ BOSCAR
/ NONE

L.D.N.

337727

147717

162436

VA04853

2310

68918

VA00589

1733

VA06629
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